
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

Please keep in a cool and dry place

FILLING: Candied Fruit Pieces (Amarena Cherries, Lemon Zest, Cedar 

Fruit Zest, Apricot, Sugar, Fructose, Glucose Syrup, Cherry Juice 

Concentrate, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), 

Toasted ALMONDS, Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, 

Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Dehydrated Fruit, Flavours). COATING: 

Sugar, Rice Starch, Thickener (Gum Arabic, Malt Dextrin), Glazing Agents 

(Carnauba Wax, Shellac), Food Dyes (Titanium Dioxide, Safflower Concentrate, 

Carmine, Red Chicory Concentrate, Anthocyanin). In variable proportions.

ALLERGY ADVICE! Contains nuts, soy and milk.
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Lavolio Fruit Garden Tin 

60637

Italy


